—_

© © N o A W N

N NN ) a 4O 4a a 4a 4a 4a a4
SleleleIN|o|v MRV ]e

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Controller

Instructor/Manager

Community Outreach Mgr.

Staff Accountant
Staff Accountant
Executive Admin
Executive Admin
Instructor
Treasurer
President
Secretary

Vice President
Member-At -Large
Member Retired
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor

Instructor

Other Positions Held

Special District

Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District

Petaluma Health Care District

Department
Administration
Finance
HealthQuest
Comm. Health Ed.
Finance
Finance
Administration
Administration
HealthQuest
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board
HealthQuest
HealthQuest
HealthQuest
HealthQuest
HealthQuest
HealthQuest

Total Wages

$230,755

$71,718
$66,939
$61,179
$55,439
$44,749
$11,354
$7,706
$3,151
$3,000
$2,300
$2,300
$2,300
$2,200
$1,760
$485
$410
$225
$200
$170
$125



