	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Petaluma Health Care District	Administration	\$230,755
2.	Controller		Petaluma Health Care District	Finance	\$71,718
3.	Instructor/Manager		Petaluma Health Care District	HealthQuest	\$66,939
4.	Community Outreach Mgr.		Petaluma Health Care District	Comm. Health Ed.	\$61,179
5.	Staff Accountant		Petaluma Health Care District	Finance	\$55,439
6.	Staff Accountant		Petaluma Health Care District	Finance	\$44,749
7.	Executive Admin		Petaluma Health Care District	Administration	\$11,354
8.	Executive Admin		Petaluma Health Care District	Administration	\$7,706
9.	Instructor		Petaluma Health Care District	HealthQuest	\$3,151
10.	Treasurer		Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$3,000
11.	President		Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$2,300
12.	Secretary		Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$2,300
13.	Vice President		Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$2,300
14.	Member-At -Large		Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$2,200
15.	Member Retired		Petaluma Health Care District	Board	\$1,760
16.	Instructor		Petaluma Health Care District	HealthQuest	\$485
17.	Instructor		Petaluma Health Care District	HealthQuest	\$410
18.	Instructor		Petaluma Health Care District	HealthQuest	\$225
19.	Instructor		Petaluma Health Care District	HealthQuest	\$200
20.	Instructor		Petaluma Health Care District	HealthQuest	\$170
21.	Instructor		Petaluma Health Care District	HealthQuest	\$125